6/11/23, 2:42 PM

The Grand Regatta

Crew/imer

8:45 Event: 1 Womens Jr 2-

Place Crew

Sweeps and

1 3
Sculls Rowing
Forest Hills NE -

2 1
A
F t Hills NE -

3 orest Hills 5

B

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Bow Stroke/Cox

Kist, M.

Fazio, M.

Slade, A.

8:53 Event: 2H1 Womens Jr Ltwt 2x TT1

Place Crew

Crystal Lake Rowing
Club - B

Northview High
School

Forest Hills NE

Bow Stroke/Cox

4

6

Laird, M.

Berg, F.

Ver Velde, E.

8:57 Event: 2H2 Womens Jr Ltwt 2x TT2

Place Crew

Rockford Crew

Crystal Lake
Rowing Club - A

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow Stroke/Cox

7

8

Buckler, A.

Silva, I.

Start

08:42:33.669

08:42:33.669

08:42:33.669

Start

08:50:36.846

08:50:36.846

08:50:36.846

Start

08:56:49.948

08:56:49.948

Raw Time

06:42.198

06:49.634

07:51.085

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Adjust

Provisional Times

Adjust

Provisional Times

Adjust

Official

Time

06:42.198

06:49.634

07:51.085

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Time

Finished

Finished

114



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

9:05 Event: 3 Mixed Jr Novice 4+

Place Crew

Crystal Lake

Rowing Club
2 Forest Hills NE
3 Grand Rapids
Rowing Club - B
4 Grand Rapids
Rowing Club - A

Bow Stroke/Cox

12 Schraut, J.

10 Warren, O.

9 Johnson, I.

11 Holohan, C.

9:09 Event: 4H1 Mens Jr 1x TT1

Place Crew

Sweeps and Sculls

Rowing

Lowell Crew Club

Lowell Crew Club

Bow Stroke/Cox

13 Bianchi, M.

14 Rapson, C.

15 Stoner, a.

9:13 Event: 4H2 Mens Jr 1x TT2

Place Crew

Lowell Crew Club

Crystal Lake
Rowing Club

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow Stroke/Cox

106 Postema, h.

17 Walters, E.

Start

09:05:12.000

09:05:12.000

09:05:12.000

09:05:12.000

Start

09:10:11.908

09:10:11.908

09:10:11.908

Start

09:13:07.488

09:13:07.488

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Raw Time

05:27.725

05:33.624

06:07.530

07:02.324

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Official
Adjust Time
05:27.725
05:33.624

06:07.530

07:02.324

Provisional Times
Adjust Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Provisional Times
Adjust Time

Finished

Finished

2/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

9:21 Event: 5 Mens Open 1x

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox
Michigan State

1 1 B.
Crew Club 9  Cox,

2 Lowell Crew Club 18 Hoke, p.

3 Lowell Crew Club 21 Selover, G.

| Lak
4 Crystal Lake 20 Schraut, J.

Rowing Club

9:29 Event: 6H1 Mens Masters 1x TT1

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox

Northview High

School 22 Anderson, R.
Grand Rapids
2 L .
Rowing Club 3 lasater, S
Lincoln Park Boat
incoin Fark soa 24 Conway, T.

Club

9:33 Event: 6H2 Mens Masters 1x TT2

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox

Heroes Movement 25 Gilliland, j.
Unaffiliated (USA) 26 Raisky, M.
Unaffiliated (USA) 27 Hellar, G.

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Start

09:22:07.808

09:22:07.808

09:22:07.808

09:22:07.808

Start

09:26:52.162

09:26:52.162

09:26:52.162

Start

09:32:04.763

09:32:04.763

09:32:04.763

Raw Time Adjust

05:18.820

05:39.626

05:55.236

06:02.912

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Official

Time

05:18.820

05:39.626

05:55.236

06:02.912

Provisional Times

Adjust Time
Age .
73(-52.9) Finished
Age .
Finish
70(-46.2) @ mished
Age -
Finished
75(-57.6) | o°

Provisional Times

Adjust Time
Age -
Finished
69(-44.1) o€
Age .
65(-36.1) Finished
Age -
Finish
69(-44.1) ' Mmished

3/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

9:37 Event: 6H3 Mens Masters 1x TT3

Place Crew

Ann Arbor Rowing
Club

Unaffiliated (AFG)

Detroit Boat Club
Crew

Bow Stroke/Cox
28 Sauvageau, A.
29 Tims, C.

30 Stanovoy, A.

9:45 Event: 7 Mixed Jr Novice 8+

Place Crew

1 Forest Hills NE

Grand Rapids
Rowing Club

32

31

Bow Stroke/Cox

Warren, O.

Sheahan, A.

9:53 Event: 8 Mens Jr Ltwt 1x

Place Crew

Sweeps and
Sculls Rowing

2 Forest Hills NE

Bow Stroke/Cox
105 Thomas, J.

33 Conn, N.

10:01 Event: 9H1 Womens Jr 1x TT1

Place Crew

Crystal Lake
Rowing Club

Forest Hills NE

Lowell Crew Club

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow Stroke/Cox

35 Borg, A.
36 Stiles, V.
37 Shellenbarger, B.

Raw

Start

Time

09:36:35.009 "

Progress

09:36:35.099

09:36:35.099

Start

09:47:49.040

09:47:49.040

Start

09:42:59.894

09:42:59.894

Start

10:08:40.954

10:08:40.954

10:08:40.954

Finished

Finished

05:32.408

05:58.145

06:23.771

06:58.561

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Provisional Times

Adjust
Age
31(-0.4)

Age
61(-28.9)

Age
51(-14.4)

Raw Time Adjust

Raw Time Adjust

Provisional Times

Adjust

Time

In
Progress

Finished

Finished

Official
Time
05:32.408

05:58.145

Official

Time

06:23.771

06:58.561

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

4/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

10:04 Event: 9H2 Womens Jr 1x TT2

Place Crew

Lowell Crew Club

Grand Rapids
Rowing Club

Bow

38

39

10:12 Event: 10 Mens Jr 2-

Place Crew

1

Forest Hills NE

Sweeps and
Sculls Rowing

Rockford Crew

Sweeps and
Sculls Rowing

Bow

42

43

41

Stroke/Cox

Carbines, M.

VanderMaas, L.

Stroke/Cox

Le, J.

Sarma, U.

Pett, K.

Thomas, J.

10:20 Event: 11 Mixed Open 2x

Place Crew

Crystal Lake
Rowing Club

Rockford Crew

Sweeps and
Sculls Rowing

Sweeps and
Sculls Rowing

Bow

47

46

44

45

Stroke/Cox

Smith-Kok, B.

Sarma, S.

Mark, A.

10:29 Event: 12 Womens Jr Novice 4+

Place Crew

Grand Rapids

Rowing Club - A

Forest Hills NE

Grand Rapids

Rowing Club - B

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow

49

48

50

Stroke/Cox

Baker, J.

Whitfield, C.

Stambaugh, E.

Start

10:04:55.341

10:04:55.341

Start

09:59:17.037

09:59:17.037

09:59:17.037

09:59:17.037

Start

10:43:14.838

10:43:14.838

10:43:14.838

10:43:14.838

Start

10:39:25.618

10:39:25.618

10:39:25.618

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Raw Time

05:08.341

05:11.134

05:28.390

05:52.164

Raw Time

04:07.166

04:31.658

Raw Time

04:59.716

05:29.525

06:18.642

Provisional Times

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

Finished

Finished

Official

Time

05:08.341

05:11.134

05:28.390

05:52.164

Official

Time

04:07.166

04:31.658

Official

Time

04:59.716

05:29.525

06:18.642

5/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

10:37 Event: 13H1 Mens Jr 2x TT1

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox

L Il lub -

owell Crew Club 51 Rapson, C.
A
L -

owell Crew Club 52 Selover, G.
B
Northview High 53 Norton, D.

School

10:41 Event: 13H2 Mens Jr 2x TT2

Place Crew

Crystal Lake Rowing

54
Club
L -
owell Crew Club 55
C
Northview High
School 56

Bow Stroke/Cox

Schraut, J.

Stoner, M.

Cross, D.

10:49 Event: 14 Womens Jr Ltwt 1x

Place Crew Bow
1 Forest Hills NE 104
2 Lowell Crew Club 58

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Stroke/Cox
Alt, A.

Stodola, G.

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Provisional Times

Raw
Start ) Adjust Time
Time
10:28:33.200 Finished Finished
10:28:33.200 Finished Finished
10:28:33.200 Finished Finished
Provisional Times
Raw
Start ] Adjust Time
Time
10:31:56.145 Finished Finished
10:31:56.145 Finished Finished
10:31:56.145 Finished Finished
Official
Start Raw Time Adjust Time
10:46:31.216 04:55.979 04:55.979
10:46:31.216 05:46.175 05:46.175

6/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

10:57 Event: 15H1 Womens Jr 2x TT1

Place

Crew

Northview High
School

Grand Rapids
Rowing Club - B

Forest Hills NE

Lowell Crew Club -
B

Bow

59

62

Stroke/Cox

Templar, R.

Redwine, E.

Pessoa, I.

Hoke, G.

11:01 Event: 15H2 Womens Jr 2x TT2

Place

Crew

Rockford Crew
Sweeps and Sculls
Rowing

Crystal Lake
Rowing Club - B

Bow Stroke/Cox

63

64

65

Bennie, C.

Kist, M.

Laird, M.

11:05 Event: 15H3 Womens Jr 2x TT3

Place

Crew

Grand Rapids
Rowing Club - A

Crystal Lake
Rowing Club - A

Forest Hills NE

Lowell Crew Club
-A

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow

66

67

68

69

Stroke/Cox

Rydingsward, M.

Altergott, K.

Chamberlain, V.

Carbines, M.

Start

10:53:40.900

10:53:40.900

10:53:40.900

10:53:40.900

Start

11:01:08.231

11:01:08.231

11:01:08.231

Start

11:06:09.592

11:06:09.592

11:06:09.592

11:06:09.592

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Provisional Times

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

Provisional Times

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Provisional Times

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Finished

714



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

11:13 Event: 16 Womens Masters 2x

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start

1 Grand Rapids 71 Throesch, D.  11:11:23.147
Rowing Club
Sweeps and ) )

2 . 70 Bianchi, K. 11:11:23.147
Sculls Rowing

11:21 Event: 17 Mens Masters 2x

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start

1 Unaffiliated (USA) 73 Anderson, R.  11:16:59.656
Heroes - .

2 72 Gilliland, j. 11:16:59.656
Movement

11:29 Event: 18 Mixed Jr 8+

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start

1 Northview High 74 Marshall, S.  13:17:26.743
School

2 Forest Hills NE 75 Le, J. 13:17:26.743
Crystal Lake

7 Al K. 13:17:26.74

3 Rowing Club 6 tergott, 3 6.743

11:37 Event: 19 Womens Jr Ltwt 4+

Place Crew Bow Stroke/Cox Start

1 Forest Hills NE 78 Ver Velde, E. 11:29:39.706

2 Crystal Lake 77 Borg, L. 11:29:39.706

Rowing Club

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Raw Time

04:50.191

05:33.242

Raw

Time

04:24.106

04:36.033

Adjust

Age
48(-9.5)

Adjust

Age
71(-41.8)
Age
72(-43.7)

Raw Time Adjust

03:41.476

04:02.775

04:12.013

Raw Time

04:37.197

04:49.658

Adjust

Official

Time

04:40.691

05:33.242

Official

Time

03:42.306

03:52.333

Official

Time

03:41.476

04:02.775

04:12.013

Official

Time

04:37.197

04:49.658

8/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

11:41 Event: 20 Mens

Place Crew

Club
2 Crystal Lake
Rowing Club
3 Grand Rapids
Rowing Club

RowDawgs Rowing

Open 4+
Bow Stroke/Cox

80 Parsons, A.
81

103

11:49 Event: 21 Womens Jr 4x

Place Crew

Crystal Lake
Rowing Club

2 Forest Hills NE

Grand Rapids
Rowing Club

Sweeps and
Sculls Rowing

Bow Stroke/Cox

82 Altergott, K.

85 Stiles, V.

Rydingsward,
M.

84 Novello, K.

12:20 Event: 22H1 Mixed Jr 4x TT1

Place Crew

Sweeps and Sculls
Rowing

Crystal Lake
Rowing Club

Lowell Crew Club -
B

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow Stroke/Cox

86 Pollina, R.

99 Altergott, K.

88 Postema, h.

McMahon, K.

Start

11:34:38.618

11:34:38.618

11:34:38.618

Start

11:52:05.134

11:52:05.134

11:52:05.134

11:52:05.134

Start

12:14:27.738

12:14:27.738

12:14:27.738

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Raw Time

03:58.861

04:04.691

04:27.704

Raw Time

04:15.410

04:33.706

04:43.828

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Official

Adjust Time
03:58.861
04:04.691

04:27.704

Official

Adjust Time

04:15.410

04:33.706

04:43.828

Provisional Times
Adjust Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

9/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

12:24 Event: 22H2 Mixed Jr 4x TT2

Place Crew

Rockford Crew 89
Sweeps and Sculls 90
Rowing
L INC Club -

owell Crew Clu 91

A

12:31 Event: 23 Mixed Jr Novice 4x

Place

12:38 Event: 24 Mens Jr 4+

Place Crew

1

Crew Bow
Northview High

92
School
Grand Rapids 93
Rowing Club - A
Grand Rapids 94
Rowing Club - B

Bow

Forest Hills NE 95

Sweeps and 96
Sculls Rowing
Grand Rapids 101

Rowing Club

12:53 Event: 25 Womens Jr 4+

Place Crew

Crystal Lake

Rowing Club 102

Forest Hills NE 98

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

Bow Stroke/Cox Start
McConnell, D. 12:18:57.315
Sarma, U. 12:18:57.315
Rapson, C. 12:18:57.315

Stroke/Cox Start
Neely, I. 12:23:34.896
Holohan, C. 12:23:34.896
Zarbeck, M. 12:23:34.896
Stroke/Cox Start
Le, J. 12:52:36.834
Mark, A. 12:52:36.834
Holohan, C. 12:52:36.834
Bow Stroke/Cox Start
Altergott, K. 12:56:59.714
Price, N. 12:56:59.714

Raw

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Raw Time

04:25.819

04:40.496

05:54.530

Raw Time

04:03.042

04:08.442

04:53.418

Raw Time

04:23.548

04:42.884

Provisional Times

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Time

Finished

Finished

Finished

Official

Time

04:25.819

04:40.496

05:54.530

Official

Time

04:03.042

04:08.442

04:53.418

Official

Time

04:23.548

04:42.884

10/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

13:30pm Event: 2F Womens Jr Ltwt 2x TF

Place Crew

1 Northview High School

2 Forest Hills NE

3 Crystal Lake Rowing
Club - B

4 Crystal Lake Rowing
Club - A

5 Rockford Crew

Bow Stroke/Cox

1

2

Berg, F.

Ver Velde, E.

Laird, M.

Silva, I.

Buckler, A.

13:35PM Event: 4F Mens Jr 1x TF

Place Crew

Sweeps and Sculls

Rowing

9 Crystal Lake Rowing
Club

3 Lowell Crew Club

4 Lowell Crew Club

5 Lowell Crew Club

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow Stroke/Cox

Bianchi, M.

Walters, E.

Rapson, C.
Postema, h.

Stoner, a.

Raw Time Adjust

05:26.047

05:45.373

05:58.396

06:38.273

07:39.092

Raw Time

05:56.674

06:05.215

06:16.166

06:35.616

08:18.608

Adjust

Official

Time

05:26.047

05:45.373

05:58.396

06:38.273

07:39.092

Official

Time

05:56.674

06:05.215

06:16.166

06:35.616

08:18.608

11/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

13:40PM Event: 6F Mens Masters 1x TF

Place Crew

Northview High
School

Lincoln Park Boat
Club

Heroes Movement

Unaffiliated (USA)

Unaffiliated (USA)

Detroit Boat Club
Crew

Grand Rapids Rowing

Club

Unaffiliated (AFG)

Bow Stroke/Cox Start

1 Anderson, R.

5 Conway, T.

4 Gilliland, j.

3 Raisky, M.

6 Hellar, G.

2 Stanovoy, A.

7 Lasater, S.

8 Tims, C.

13:45PM Event: 9F Womens Jr 1x TF

Place Crew

Crystal Lake Rowing

Club

Lowell Crew Club

Lowell Crew Club

Grand Rapids
Rowing Club

Forest Hills NE

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow Stroke/Cox

1

Borg, A.

Carbines, M.

Shellenbarger, B.

VanderMaas, L.

Stiles, V.

Start

Raw Time

04:49.345

05:15.260

05:09.460

05:08.339

05:25.319

05:05.337

06:28.081

07:46.369

Adjust
Age
73(-52.9)
Age
75(-57.6)
Age
69(-44.1)
Age
65(-36.1)
Age
69(-44.1)
Age
51(-14.4)
Age
70(-46.2)
Age
61(-28.9)

Raw Time Adjust

05:53.214

06:34.131

06:38.219

06:38.433

07:15.856

Official

Time

03:56.445

04:17.660

04:25.360

04:32.239

04:41.219

04:50.937

05:41.881

07:17.469

Official

Time

05:53.214

06:34.131

06:38.219

06:38.433

07:15.856

12/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

13:50PM Event: 13F Mens Jr 2x TF

Place Crew

1

2

Northview High School
Northview High School
Lowell Crew Club - A
Lowell Crew Club - B

Lowell Crew Club - C

Crystal Lake Rowing
Club

Bow Stroke/Cox
1 Norton, D.
2 Cross, D.
3 Rapson, C.
4 Selover, G.

5 Stoner, M.

6 Schraut, J.

13:55PM Event: 15F Womens Jr 2x TF

Place Crew

10

11

Crystal Lake Rowing
Club - A

Rockford Crew

Northview High
School

Sweeps and Sculls
Rowing

Grand Rapids Rowing
Club -A

Lowell Crew Club - A

Forest Hills NE

Crystal Lake Rowing
Club -B

Grand Rapids Rowing
Club-B

Forest Hills NE

Lowell Crew Club - B

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow Stroke/Cox

1 Altergott, K.

2 Bennie, C.

3 Templar, R.

4 Kist, M.

5 Rydingsward, M.

6 Carbines, M.

7 Pessoa, I.

8 Laird, M.

9 Redwine, E.

10 Chamberlain, V.

11 Hoke, G.

Raw Time Adjust

03:35.611

04:00.611

04:07.803

04:08.345

05:53.172

07:02.757

Raw Time

04:17.442

04:20.773

04:36.066

05:07.538

05:10.982

05:14.883

05:16.235

05:26.332

05:31.211

05:32.505

08:39.658

Adjust

Official

Time

03:35.611

04:00.611

04:07.803

04:08.345

05:53.172

07:02.757

Official

Time

04:17.442

04:20.773

04:36.066

05:07.538

05:10.982

05:14.883

05:16.235

05:26.332

05:31.211

05:32.505

08:39.658

13/14



6/11/23, 2:42 PM

CrewTimer Regatta Timing

14:00PM Event: 22F Mixed Jr 4x TF

Place Crew

1

Rockford Crew

Crystal Lake Rowing
Club

Lowell Crew Club - A

Sweeps and Sculls
Rowing
Sweeps and Sculls
Rowing

Lowell Crew Club - B

https://crewtimer.com/regatta/r12851

Bow Stroke/Cox

1

McConnell, D.
Altergott, K.
Rapson, C.

Pollina, R.

Sarma, U.

Postema, h.

Start

Raw Time Adjust

03:45.494

04:10.769

04:16.725

04:21.257

04:25.465

05:25.725

Official

Time

03:45.494

04:10.769

04:16.725

04:21.257

04:25.465

05:25.725

14/14



